Fall 2023 Program & Cost Summary

Please see the Comilete List of Ice Times or refer to the calendar & events tab on our website as ice times mai vari each week durini the quarter

AYCS
AYCS Aspire

Aspire Program Name
Aspire #01
Aspire #02
Aspire #03
Aspire #04a
Aspire #04b
Aspire #05
Aspire #06

Program #01
Program #02
Program #03
Program #04
Program #05
Program #06
Program #07
Program #08
Program #09
Program #10
Program #11
Program #12
Program #13
Program #14
Program #15
Program #16
Program #17
Program #18
Program #19
Program #20
Program #21
Program #22
Program #23

Program #24

 Program #25

Open
Open
Asp + Open
Open
Open
Open
Asp + Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Asp + Open
Open
Open
Open
Asp + Open
Asp + Open
Open
Open
Open
Asp + Open
Asp + Open
Power/edge
Open
Open

AYCS
AYCSASP

Day
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Sat

Sun

includes all Fall ice times

includes all Fall Aspire ice times

Start Time End Time

1:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:45 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM

1:45 PM
2:45 PM
1:45 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM
11:15 AM

2:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:45 AM

2:45 PM
3:45PM
2:30 PM
3:15PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:45 PM
7:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15PM
6:15 PM
7:00 PM
7:45 PM
8:15 PM
4:45 PM
5:45 PM
8:00 PM
9:45 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM

Minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes

30 minutes

$588
$495

Cost
$60
$168
$220
$120
$100
$288
$220

$184
$184
$54
$54
$54
$161
$161
$90
$90
$230
$184
$198
$198
$108
$108
$108
$108
$90
$60
$276
$276
$276
$198
$110
$198
$198

192
55

# of sessions Location

U U1 NN W W W 0

ccc
ccc
ccc
Cccc
Wac
Cccc
ccc

ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
Wac
Wac
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc
ccc

Session Dates
11-5-23 to 11-19-23
9-11-23 to 10-23-23
9-12-23 to 11-28-23
9-13-23 to 10-18-23
10-25-23 to 11-29-23
9-7-23 to 11-30-23
9-9-23 to 11-18-23

9-10-23 to 10-29-23
9-10-23 to 10-29-23
11-5-23 to 11-19-23
11-5-23 to 11-19-23
11-5-23 to 11-19-23
9-11-23 to 10-23-23
9-11-23 to 10-23-23
10-30-23 to 11-27-23
10-30-23 to 11-27-23
9-12-23 to 11-28-23
9-12-23 to 11-7-23
9-12-23 to 11-28-23
9-12-23 to 11-28-23
9-13-23 to 10-18-23
9-13-23 to 10-18-23
9-13-23 to 10-18-23
9-13-23 to 10-18-23
10-25-23 to 11-29-23
10-25-23 to 11-29-23
9-7-23 to 11-30-23
9-7-23 to 11-30-23
9-7-23 to 11-30-23
9-9-23 to 11-18-23
9-9-23 t0 11-18-23
9-9-23 to 11-18-23
9-9-23 to 11-18-23

Time Adjustments No Ice Notes
7:00-7:45 on 11/14,21,28 10/31
11/22
11/23

2:00-3:00 9/24
3:00-4:009/24

3:30-4:30 on 11/14, 11/28 10/31, 11/21
10/31

6:15-7:00 on 11/14,21,28 10/31

7:00-7:45 on 11/14,21,28 10/31

11/22
11/22
11/23
11/23
11/23

***separate class registration required - not included in AYCS***



