Fall 2023 Program & Cost Summary

Program #25

Open

Sat 11:15 AM 12:00 PM

Please see the Complete List of Ice Times or refer to the calendar & events tab on our website as ice times may vary each week during the quarter

AYCS Program Name	Day	Start Time	End Time	Minutes	Cost	# of sessions Location	Notes
AYCS	AYCS	includes all Fall ice times			\$588	192	
AYCS Aspire	AYCSASP	incl	udes all Fall A	spire ice times	\$495	55	

AYCS Aspire		AYCSASP	, IIIC	liuues ali Fali As	pire ice times	Ş495	55					
Aspire Progra	am Name	Day	Start Time	End Time	Minutes	Cost	# of sessions	Location	Session Dates	Time Adjustments	No Ice	Notes
Aspire	e #01	Sun	1:45 PM	2:30 PM		\$60	3	CCC	11-5-23 to 11-19-23			
Aspire	e #02	Mon	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	60 minutes	\$168	7	CCC	9-11-23 to 10-23-23			
Aspire	e #03	Tue	6:45 PM	7:30 PM		\$220	11	CCC	9-12-23 to 11-28-23	7:00-7:45 on 11/14,21,28	10/31	
Aspire	e #04a	Wed	6:15 PM	7:00 PM		\$120	6	CCC	9-13-23 to 10-18-23			
Aspire	#04b	Wed	7:00 PM	7:45 PM		\$100	5	Wac	10-25-23 to 11-29-23		11/22	
Aspiro	e #05	Thu	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	60 minutes	\$288	12	CCC	9-7-23 to 11-30-23		11/23	
Aspire	e #06	Sat	9:00 AM	9:45 AM		\$220	11	CCC	9-9-23 to 11-18-23			
lub Program	n Name	Day	Start Time	End Time	Minutes	Cost	# of sessions	Location	Session Dates	Time Adjustments	No Ice	Note
Program #01	Open	Sun	1:45 PM	2:45 PM	60 minutes	\$184	8	CCC	9-10-23 to 10-29-23	2:00-3:00 9/24		
Program #02	Open	Sun	2:45 PM	3:45 PM	60 minutes	\$184	8	CCC	9-10-23 to 10-29-23	3:00 - 4:00 9/24		
Program #03	Asp + Open	Sun	1:45 PM	2:30 PM		\$54	3	CCC	11-5-23 to 11-19-23			
Program #04	Open	Sun	2:30 PM	3:15 PM		\$54	3	CCC	11-5-23 to 11-19-23			
Program #05	Open	Sun	3:15 PM	4:00 PM		\$54	3	CCC	11-5-23 to 11-19-23			
Program #06	Open	Mon	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	60 minutes	\$161	7	CCC	9-11-23 to 10-23-23			
Program #07	Asp + Open	Mon	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	60 minutes	\$161	7	CCC	9-11-23 to 10-23-23			
Program #08	Open	Mon	7:00 PM	7:45 PM		\$90	5	CCC	10-30-23 to 11-27-23			
Program #09	Open	Mon	7:45 PM	8:30 PM		\$90	5	CCC	10-30-23 to 11-27-23			
Program #10	Open	Tue	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	60 minutes	\$230	10	CCC	9-12-23 to 11-28-23	3:30-4:30 on 11/14, 11/28	10/31, 11/21	
Program #11	Open	Tue	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	60 minutes	\$184	8	CCC	9-12-23 to 11-7-23		10/31	
Program #12	Open	Tue	6:00 PM	6:45 PM		\$198	11	CCC	9-12-23 to 11-28-23	6:15-7:00 on 11/14,21,28	10/31	
Program #13	Asp + Open	Tue	6:45 PM	7:30 PM		\$198	11	CCC	9-12-23 to 11-28-23	7:00-7:45 on 11/14,21,28	10/31	
Program #14	Open	Wed	3:45 PM	4:30 PM		\$108	6	CCC	9-13-23 to 10-18-23			
Program #15	Open	Wed	4:30 PM	5:15 PM		\$108	6	CCC	9-13-23 to 10-18-23			
Program #16	Open	Wed	5:30 PM	6:15 PM		\$108	6	CCC	9-13-23 to 10-18-23			
Program #17	Asp + Open	Wed	6:15 PM	7:00 PM		\$108	6	CCC	9-13-23 to 10-18-23			
Program #18	Asp + Open	Wed	7:00 PM	7:45 PM		\$90	5	Wac	10-25-23 to 11-29-23		11/22	
Program #19	Open	Wed	7:45 PM	8:15 PM	30 minutes	\$60	5	Wac	10-25-23 to 11-29-23		11/22	
Program #20	Open	Thu	3:45 PM	4:45 PM	60 minutes	\$276	12	CCC	9-7-23 to 11-30-23		11/23	
Program #21	Open	Thu	4:45 PM	5:45 PM	60 minutes	\$276	12	CCC	9-7-23 to 11-30-23		11/23	
Program #22	Asp + Open	Thu	7:00 PM	8:00 PM	60 minutes	\$276	12	CCC	9-7-23 to 11-30-23		11/23	
	Asp + Open	Sat	9:00 AM	9:45 AM		\$198	11	CCC	9-9-23 to 11-18-23			
	Power/edge	Sat	9:45 AM	10:15 AM	30 minutes	\$110	11	CCC	9-9-23 to 11-18-23	***separate class registra	tion required - not inclu	ded in AYCS**
Program #24	Open	Sat	10:30 AM	11:15 AM		\$198	11	CCC	9-9-23 to 11-18-23			
	_	٠.	44 45 45	42.00.014		6465	4.4	000	0.0.22.1.44.40.22			

CCC

9-9-23 to 11-18-23

\$198